Agenda:

Rabbi Lisa

Liz
Reanne
Liz
All
Liz
All

Adjourn

Temple Beth Torah
Town Hall Meeting
January 28, 2015

Prayer and Opening Remarks
TBT -Where are we now?
Process of staffing decisions
Board rationale for decisions
Community Conversation

TBT -Opportunities for change

What do we dream of for TBT?

7:00pm
7:10pm
7:20pm
7:25pm
7:30pm
7:40pm
7:45pm

8:30pm



