## Temple Beth Torah Town Hall Meeting January 28, 2015

## Agenda:

Rabbi Lisa	Prayer and Opening Remarks	7:00pm
Liz	TBT -Where are we now?	7:10pm
Reanne	Process of staffing decisions	7:20pm
Liz	Board rationale for decisions	7:25pm
All	Community Conversation	7:30pm
Liz	TBT -Opportunities for change	7:40pm
All	What do we dream of for TBT?	7:45pm
Adjourn		8:30pm